
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
6 
8 
3 

53 
7 

111 
44 
4 

Class 
PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PMK 

PMK 

PCK 

Name 
DIMAS  MOTA - FAUESC 
ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA  - FPRA 
BRUNO CAMPOS - FPRA 
GABRIEL MALUCELLI - FPRA 
ROMULO RIBAS - FPRA 
AUGUSTUS TONIOLO - FPRA 
ARTUR BESSA MOTTA - FAUESC 
JOÃO FIGUEIREDO  - FPRA 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
10:15.921 

10:15.977 

10:19.498 

10:20.345 

10:20.345 

10:20.428 

10:27.835 

10:28.315 

Diff 

0.056 
3.577 
4.424 
4.424 
4.507 

11.914 
12.394 

Best Tm 
50.858 
50.858 
50.980 
51.169 
51.166 
51.186 
51.701 
51.517 

In Lap 
9 
9 
4 

11 
11 
12 
4 
7 

Equipe 
CHOPP BRAHMA STREET 

JOSE VILELA 

AUTO CENTER FG/MESSAUTO / GINHO SITIO CERCADO 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.056 

Avg. Speed 

87,674 

Best Lap Tm 

50.858 

Best Speed 

88,482 

Best Lap by 

6 - DIMAS  MOTA - FAUESC 
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 COPA SUPER PARANA DE KART 2018 5a Etapa 
CADETE/MIRIM 

1a BATERIA - PCK/PMK 

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:51:03 

KARTODROMO RACELAND  1,250 km 

11/11/2018 10:45 


